



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 453 OF 2014

Mr Jayram Ramchandra Kavade ...Appellant

V/S

Krishnabai B Bhawar Dead, Savitribai B BhawarRespondent

Dead, Bhagwan Vishnu Rasal Dec Thr Lr Radha

B Rasal &

Rahul Motkari For Appellant/Applicant

Rupesh Lanjekar i/b M.L.Patil for R.No. 1 to 5

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 5th May, 2017

P.C. :

In view of the joint request made by the learned Counsel for the parties, stand over to as per CMIS date i.e. 10/08/2017.
Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)